Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 100m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - Open Age Group

Rank
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Name

Amy West

Sophie Traill

Peiqi Wu

Amelia Williams-Blake

Ruby Sims
Lilly-Rose Unwin

Ella Faulkner

Kadi-Leigh Jones

Eliza Pinkstone

Darcey Murphy

Eva Webb

Emilia Leslie
Aleksandra Moskwa
Beth Robinson
Siena Oxby

Viyana Seifi

Ellena Walker
Megan Ormiston
Daisy Boyer

Gracie Brooke

Sophia Yu

Oonagh McManus

Gabriella Giblin

Annabel Elliott

Mia Allen
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Ranked Club

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stretford

ORCA SWPC

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB
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Meet Name

BUCS Short Course Swimming
Championships 2023

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Loughborough Swimming International SC
Meet 2023

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Qatar Foundation Swim Series 2023-2024
Meet 1

BUCS Short Course Swimming
Championships 2023

Loughborough Swimming International SC
Meet 2023

Loughborough Swimming International SC
Meet 2023

Cheshire County Championships 2024
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

New Member Short Course

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween
Meet 2023

Bolton & Central Manchester S&WPA Autumn
Meet 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Venue

Sheffield

Manchester

Macclesfield
Moorways SV

Manchester
Manchester

Macclesfield

Doha

Sheffield

Moorways SV

Moorways SV

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Manchester
Macclesfield
Manchester
Various

Manchester

Broughton

Wigan

Manchester

Macclesfield

Level

Date

19/11/23

05/11/23
28/01/24

20/10/23

05/11/23
17/12/23
28/01/24

29/09/23

19/11/23

20/10/23

20/10/23

28/01/24
28/01/24
27/09/23
15/12/23
28/01/24
17/12/23
28/01/24
17/12/23
10/12/23
17/12/23

28/10/23

08/10/23

17/12/23
28/01/24

Time

56.15

58.64
59.60

1:00.14

1:00.55
1:00.58

1:00.82

1:00.87

1:01.00

1:01.88

1:02.29

1:02.45
1:02.51
1:02.95
1:08.17
1:03.24
1:03.74
1:04.25
1:04.64
1:04.66

1:04.84

1:05.11

1:05.14

1:05.25

1:05.53
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FINA

716

629

599
583

571
570
563

562

559

535

524

520
519
508
503
501
489
478
469
469
465

459

459

456
450
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